
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

JAN-2022

15-FEB-2022 11:3307-FEB-2022

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

FEB-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 69373078

Total Members 2468

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      28,43,138

Total Refund Advance      16,97,440

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

      45,40,578

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 14
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       24,657
AMAN MISHRA         1,250        1,800105 101471378203 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMAN
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,103
AMAN DAHIYA           752        1,084106 101308269820 N.A.

        9,032            23        9,032AMAN
DAHIYA

-
        9,032

            0          332 - -

     
1,29,745

AMAN KAUSHIK         1,250        1,800107 100078631640 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMAN

KAUSHIK
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,685
AMAN KUMAR         1,250        1,800108 100078609862 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

     
1,31,842

AMANDEEP         1,250        9,000109 100014175988 N.A.
       15,000             0       75,000

AMANDEEP -
       15,000

            0        7,750 - -

       25,977AMANDEEP
SINGH

        1,250        1,800110 100505307767 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMANDEEP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,077
AMAR JEET LAL         1,250        1,800111 101313163732 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMAR JEET
LAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,659
AMARKANT JHA           647          933112 100079256481 N.A.

        7,773            16        7,773AMAR KANT
JHA

-
        7,773

            0          286 - -

       18,779AMAR SINGH
MUNDA

        1,250        1,800113 101253850067 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMAR SINGH

MUNDA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,650
AMARDEEP         1,250        1,800114 101274696022 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMARDEEP -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,331AMAR JEET
KUMAR

        1,250        1,984115 100611459008 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,532AMARJEET

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          734 - -

       19,831AMARJEET
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800116 101086117198 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMARJEET

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,710AMAR NATH
YADAV

        1,250        1,800117 100511576217 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000AMARNATH

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       38,183AMBARNATH N
BHOIR

        1,250        1,800118 100753255567 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AMBARNATH
NARAYAN
BHOIR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,491
AMICHAND         1,250        1,859119 100079722416 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
AMICHAND -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       18,436
AMIKAR DAYAL         1,250        1,928120 101135735776 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,064AMIKAR
DAYAL

-
       15,000

            0          678 - -

       17,098
AMIR AHMED         1,250        1,800121 101747730749 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMIR
AHMED

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,567AMIR UDDIN
AHMED

        1,250        1,800122 100784688744 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000AMIR UDDIN

AHMED
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       72,026AMISH KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,250        1,800123 100794982740 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AMISH
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,222
AMIT KAMRA         1,250        1,800124 101597334609 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
AMIT  KAMRA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,613
AMIT SINGH         1,250        1,800125 101006386086 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000
AMIT  SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

     
1,07,083

AMIT KOYANDE         1,250        5,140126 100080217369 N.A.
       15,000             0       42,833

AMIT
ANKUSH
KOYANDE

-
       15,000

            0        3,890 - -
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       21,630
M ELUMALAI         1,250        1,800978 100591807798 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
M ELUMALAI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,205
MADAN GAUR         1,250        1,928979 100511560234 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,064MADAN
GAUR

-
       15,000

            0          678 - -

       26,734
MADAN KUMAR         1,250        1,800980 100211608291 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000MADAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        3,437
MADAN LAL           173          249981 100211608844 N.A.

        2,073            27        2,073
MADAN LAL -

        2,073
            0           76 - -

       26,278MADAN MOHAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,909982 101006386470 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

MADAN
MOHAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       26,108
MADAN
PRAKASH
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800983 100211773318 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MADAN
PRAKASH
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,432
MADHU           925        1,332984 101739279571 N.A.

       11,100             0       11,100
MADHU -

       11,100
            0          407 - -

       22,623MADHU
MISHRA

        1,112        1,602985 100240170192 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350MADHU

MISHRA
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       27,530MADHVI
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800986 100626029704 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MADHVI

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,573MAHAVEERA D
ADAPPANAVAR

        1,079        1,555987 101702269710 N.A.
       12,955             6       12,955

MAHAVEERA
D
ADAPPANAV
AR

-
       12,955

            0          476 - -

       22,106MAHENDAR
SINGH

        1,250        2,337988 101473777083 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,473MAHENDAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        1,087 - -

       27,944MAHENDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,800989 100213730595 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,665MAHENDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800990 100213624977 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,180MAHENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,909991 101084302305 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908MAHENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       21,624MAHENDRA
SINGH

        1,166        1,680992 101675874440 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000MAHENDRA

SINGH
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

        3,782MAHENDRA PAL
SINGH

          302          435993 100467714954 N.A.
        3,627            24        3,627MAHENDRA

PAL SINGH
-

        3,627
            0          133 - -

       25,853MAHENDRA
SINGH

        1,112        1,602994 100240437331 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350MAHENDRA

SINGH
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       18,131MAHENDRA
UPADHYAY

        1,250        1,800995 100214127488 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHENDRA

UPADHYAY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,829
MAHESH         1,250        1,800996 101200580193 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAHESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,659MAHESH
KUMAR

          647          933997 101757688428 N.A.
        7,773            16        7,773MAHESH

KUMAR
-

        7,773
            0          286 - -

       18,490MAHESH
KUMAR JHA

        1,250        1,859998 100692339779 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492MAHESH

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -
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       16,141
PAMMI DEVI         1,209        1,7411298 101561109686 N.A.

       14,509             3       14,509
PAMMI  DEVI -

       14,509
            0          532 - -

       24,873
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,8001299 100692362230 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        6,434
PANKAJ KUMAR           475          6841300 101149022545 N.A.

        5,700            20        5,700PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
        5,700

            0          209 - -

       17,298
PANKAJ KUMAR           777        1,1191301 101106271329 N.A.

        9,327            13        9,327PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
        9,327

            0          342 - -

       24,163
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,8001302 100627629135 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,040
PANKAJ SINGH         1,136        1,6371303 100726440886 N.A.

       13,643             5       13,643PANKAJ
SINGH

-
       13,643

            0          501 - -

       12,416
PANKAJ KUMAR           777        1,1191304 100266484615 N.A.

        9,327            13        9,327PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
        9,327

            0          342 - -

        2,309
PANKAJ KUMAR           128          1851305 100266298108 N.A.

        1,539            28        1,539PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
        1,539

            0           57 - -

       30,821
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,8001306 100266545763 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,107PANKAJ KUMAR
GUPTA

          950        1,3681307 101540160694 N.A.
       11,400             9       11,400

PANKAJ
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       11,400

            0          418 - -

       30,184PANKAJ KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        1,8001308 101181134848 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,501PANKAJ KUMAR
KUSHWAHA

        1,208        1,7401309 100936174974 N.A.
       14,501             0       14,501

PANKAJ
KUMAR
KUSHWAHA

-
       14,501

            0          532 - -

       32,154PANKAJ KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001310 101020003810 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PANKAJ
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,633PANKAJ KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001311 100266616214 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PANKAJ
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        3,181PANKAJ KUMAR
VERMA

          179          2571312 101675874455 N.A.
        2,145            27        2,145

PANKAJ
KUMAR
VERMA

-
        2,145

            0           78 - -

       27,482
PANKAJ SINGH         1,250        1,8001313 100266305834 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000PANKAJ
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

     
1,07,360

PANKAJ VERMA         1,250        1,8001314 100790389501 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ

VERMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,601
PANALAL         1,250        1,8001315 100265765479 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PANNA LAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,918
PAPPU RAM           789        1,1371316 100267104346 N.A.

        9,472             0        9,472
PAPPU RAM -

        9,472
            0          348 - -

       20,871
PAPU SAIKIA         1,250        1,8001317 100688555125 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PAPU  SAIKIA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,163
PARAS KUMAR         1,250        1,8001318 101221337576 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PARAS
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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PANDEY

       14,312
SHASHI SINGH         1,122        1,6172036 100512061083 N.A.

       13,473             5       13,473SHASHI
SINGH

-
       13,473

            0          495 - -

       17,481
SHASHIKANT         1,250        1,8662037 101269195452 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,546SHASHIKANT
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          616 - -

       75,674SHASHWAT
TIWARI

        1,250        1,8002038 100714405219 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHASHWAT -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

     
1,11,299

SHASWATA
GANGULY

        1,250        1,8002039 100466985818 N.A.
       15,000             6       15,000SHASWATA

GANGULY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,720SHATRUDHAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,9282040 101214654327 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,064SHATRUDHA

N  SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       11,330SHATRUHAN
SINGH

          790        1,1382041 101244623128 N.A.
        9,484            10        9,484SHATRUHAN

SINGH
-

        9,484
            0          348 - -

       19,140SHEEBA
PARVEEN

        1,250        1,8002042 101272522695 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHEEBA

PARVEEN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,535
SHEETAL         1,250        1,9282043 101558331650 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,064
SHEETAL -

       15,000
            0          678 - -

       16,064SHEKHAR
KUMAR YADAV

        1,250        1,8002044 101715229541 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

SHEKHAR
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

     
1,44,949

KUNAL SURESH
SHENDGE

        1,250        1,8002045 100902792675 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHENDGE
KUNAL
SURESH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,482SHESH NATH
SINGH

        1,250        1,8002046 100350290147 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000SHESHNATH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,096
SHESHPAL         1,250        1,8002047 100381849298 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHESHPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,182SHILENDRA
PRATAP SINGH

        1,250        1,8002048 100350664473 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHILENDRA
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

     
6,12,500

SHIPRA RANA         1,250       45,0002049 100881443767 N.A.
       15,000             0     

3,75,000
SHIPRA
RANA

-
       15,000

            0       43,750 - -

       35,893
SHIV PRASAD         1,250        1,8002050 101336795545 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIV
PRASAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,098
SHIV PRASAD         1,250        1,8002051 101590115429 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIV
PRASAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,605SHIV BABU
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8002052 101006386231 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIV BABU

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,686
SHIV KUMAR         1,250        1,8032053 101299564784 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,028
SHIV KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          553 - -

       23,207
SHIV KUMAR         1,250        2,3372054 100351396479 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,473
SHIV KUMAR -

       15,000
            0        1,087 - -

       25,651SHIV KUMAR
YADAV

        1,250        1,8002055 100978170265 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIV KUMAR

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,509SHIV MOHAN
SINGH

        1,209        1,7412056 101290509141 N.A.
       14,509             3       14,509SHIV MOHAN

SINGH
-

       14,509
            0          532 - -
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